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$675,000

8666 2ND ST, MIAMI, FL, 33126

GREAT SINGLE-FAMILY HOME, 3BR-3BTH, 2/2 ON SECOND FLOOR
AND 1/1 ON 1ST FLOOR, ALSO A DEN ON 2ND FLOOR, HIGH IMPACT
FRONT DOOR AND 2ND FLOOR WINDOWS, HURRICANE ACCORDION
SUTTHERS ON ALL FIRST FLOOR WINDOWS, REMODELED KITCHEN
AND TWO OF THE THREE BATHROOMS, 2YR OLD ROOF, 5YR OLD
A/C UNITS, ONE CAR GARAGE AND TWO [...]
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Basics

Date added: Added 10 hours ago
Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 3 beds

Half baths: 0 half baths

Lot size, sq ft: 2434 sq ft
ListOfficeName: Equal Realty Inc
View: None

MLS ID: A11721534

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, Two Story
Building Name: GALLOWAY LAKES SEC 3

Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof

Category: Single Family Residence

Status: Active

Bathrooms: 3 baths

Area: 1427 sq ft

SubdivisionName: GALLOWAY LAKES SEC 3
GarageSpaces: 1

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

Year built: 1991
NewConstructionYN: No
Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Central

Parking: Driveway, No Rv/Boats, No Trucks/Trailers

Amenities & Features

Features: Den/Library/Office, First Floor Entry Security Features: Smoke Detector

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Range, CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Pool,

Electric Water Heater, Refrigerator, Washer

Mandatory Hoa

WindowFeatures: Complete Accordian Shutters, ExteriorFeatures: Barbeque

Complete Impact Glass
Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

GarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No



